Calibration
WIKA data sheet CT 41.10
Page 1 of 6WIKA data sheet CT 41.10 ∙ 08/2020
Data sheets showing similar products:
Temperature dry-well calibrator; models CTD9100-COOL, CTD9100-165, CTD9100-450, CTD9100-650; see data sheet CT 41.28
Temperature dry-well calibrator; model CTD9100-ZERO; see data sheet CT 41.30
Temperature dry-well calibrator; model CTD9100-375; see data sheet CT 41.32
Temperature dry-well calibrator

Inserts for model CTD4000-650 Order code
Description CTA9I-2Q
Insert replacement tool -J-
Ordering information for your enquiry:
1. Order code: CTA9I-2Q
2. Option:
⇓
[     ]
Order code
Description CTX-A-KB
Transport case -CC-
Ordering information for your enquiry:
1. Order code: CTX-A-KB
2. Option:
⇓
[     ]
Ordering information
Model / Type of application / Temperature range / Calibration / Insert / Transport case / Power cord / Further approvals /
Additional ordering information
Scope of delivery
■ Temperature dry-well calibrator model CTD4000
■ Power cord, 1.5 m [5 ft] with safety plug
■ Drilled standard insert, depends on instrument version
• for CTD4000-140 3.3 mm, 4.8 mm and 2 x 6.4 mm
[0.13 in, 0.19 in and 2 x 0.25 in]
• for CTD4000-375 3.2 mm, 4.8 mm, 6.4 mm and
11.1 mm
[0.13 in, 0.19 in, 0.25 in and 0.44 in]
• for CTD4000-650 3.2 mm, 5 mm, 7 mm and 10.5 mm
[0.13 in, 0.2 in, 0.28 in and 0.41 in]
■ Replacement tools
■ Operating instructions
Options